
Pos 

 

TT3 

1 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TTC 

1 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

127 

11 

363 

290 

26 

211 

74 

'044 

117 

80 

350 

13 

7 

125 

646 

114 

777 

62 

21 

25 

44 

010 

11 

154 

Name 

John Alfini 

John Eiler 

Shane Gorski 

Matthew Park 

Charles Sansone 

Brandon Ham 

Marty Rogan 

Mark Phillips 

Randy Sams 

Nick Owens 

Jason Remley 

ERIC DOUBLE 

Team Weber 

Christopher Armbruster 

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 

Michael Neuman 

Chris Weber 

Gary Roberson 

Doug Geisler 

Greg Vanucci 

Ray Sweers 

John Santiago 

Team Adam Lavelle 

Al Bavolek 

Class 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:33.061 

1:33.126 

1:33.593 

1:36.555 

1:38.527 

1:39.909 

1:41.242 

1:42.260 

1:38.296 

1:40.834 

1:42.399 

1:43.524 

1:40.237 

1:40.539 

1:40.692 

1:40.903 

1:47.359 

1:54.707 

1:24.829 

1:26.072 

1:27.374 

1:41.279 

1:42.049 

1:45.508 

In Session 

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  4 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  1- S u nd ay  

TT  -  Ses s ion  1- S u nd ay  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  3 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  4 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  3 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  4 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  3 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  4 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  3 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  2 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  1- S u nd ay  

TT  -  Ses s ion  4 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  3 -  S un day  

TT  -  Ses s ion  3 -  S un day  

2nd Overall Time 

1:33.448 

1:33.252 

1:33.663 

1:37.879 

1:40.228 

1:40.080 

1:41.423 

1:43.098 

1:38.571 

1:41.146 

1:42.668 

1:44.198 

1:40.403 

1:40.876 

1:41.349 

1:41.031 

1:48.501 

1:54.746 

1:26.418 

1:27.113 

1:28.353 

1:42.813 

1:43.226 

1:54.106 

2nd Session 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1- Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  3 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  3 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  3 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  3 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  5 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  5 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1- Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  3 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1- Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  4 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  2 - Sunday 

TT - Sess ion  3 - Sunday 

Member 

160593 

135585 

159407 

170685 

124376 

153058 

121199 

130844 

179113 

173491 

113128 

166567 

2S377 

176155 

150384 

138576 

163051 

139583 

131694 

145861 

2S94 

125758 

Make - Model 

Porsche Cayman S 

Lotus Elise 

Lotus Elise 

Nissan 350z 

Ford Mustang 

Audi S3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

BMW Z3 

Mazda RX-8 

Ford Mustang 

FORD Focus ST 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 318i 

Mazda Miata 

Stohr P1 

Lotus Exige 

Dodge Viper 

Mazda RX-8 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Z06 
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Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Kyle Burkhardt 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL - ABCC - No Limits 

Time Trials - TT1-4, TTC, TTD, TTE, TTU 

TT Final Result 9-10-2017 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 


